
GRANNY  REUBEN

THE  TURKEY  TIDAL  WAVE  

CHICKEN  BACON  RANCH 

THE  ELTON  JOHN 

THE  COASTLINE  CLUB 

TURKEY  BEACH  CLUB 

BEACHY’S  EGG  SALAD 

SUMMER  CHICKEN  SALAD

MARGARITA  GRILLED  CHEESE

GULL’S  GOURMET  GRILLED  CHEESE

WRAPS

SALADS

CHICKEN  CAESAR  SALAD  WRAP 

CHICKEN  SALAD  WRAP 

VEGGIE  CRUNCH  WRAP 

SURF’S  UP  CLUB  WRAP 

thick ciabatta bread, fresh mozzarella, garden fresh
basil, zesty pesto sauce, balsamic glaze 

garlic-infused bread, savory havarti, melty
cheddar, gruyère

MENU
BREAKFAST (ENDS AT 12)

BEACHY’S  BISCUITS  AND  GRAVY 

BEACHCOMBER  BAGEL 

BEACH BUM BAGEL  

ULTIMATE  BREAKFAST  BURRITO

AVOCADO  TOAST 

ELVIS  TOAST

BANANA  SPLIT  YOGURT  PARFAIT

BEACHY’S  OVERNIGHT  OATS 

13

9

17.5

14

BEACHY’S

KIDS

16

16

16

THE  CLASSY  CAESAR  SALAD

ARTISAN  MARKET  SALAD

GREEK  GODDESS  SALAD 

STRAWBERRY  POPPI  SEED  SALAD 

MARGARITA  CAPRESE 

SIDE SALAD

17

PB&J
GRILLED CHEESE 
MAC N CHEESE 

COKE  PRODUCTS 
TRACTOR  BEVERAGE
HOT  COFFEE 4

6

RED  BULL  DESERT  PEAR BURST

RED  BULL  MANGO  GO-GO 

RED  BULL  MELON  PASSION 

8 6

4

DRINKS 

SANDWICHES

SIDES

comes with your choice of a side 
fluffy homemade biscuits, savory
homemade sausage gravy

your choice of bagel, egg, cheese, ham or
bacon

your choice of bagel, crispy bacon, egg,
scallion cream cheese, melty havarti cheese

hearty wheat toast, everything bagel seasoning,
watermelon radish, cherry tomatoes, arugula

hearty wheat toast, local honey, banana, creamy
peanut butter, chia seeds, homemade granola

banana, vanilla yogurt, strawberries, blueberries,
chia seeds, coconut flakes, homemade granola

delicious rotating flavors

BAG OF CHIPS 
APPLE
BANANA
MAC N CHEESE + 3
SIDE SALAD + 3

oven-baked croissant, sliced turkey, fresh grapes,
honey mustard, arugula, savory havarti cheese

thick ciabatta bread, fresh grilled chicken,
homemade ranch, lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon

olive oil infused ciabatta, fresh mozzarella,
artichoke hearts, tomato, spinach, red onion, feta

3 slices of white bread, ham, turkey, cheddar, havarti,
fresh guacamole, crispy bacon, tomato, arugula, mayo aioli

thick cut white bread, sliced turkey, fresh cucumber,
tomato, mayo, fresh guacamole,  pickles

oven-baked croissant, homemade egg
salad, fresh lettuce, tomato 

15

18

15

17

14

16

14

flour tortilla stuffed with crispy bacon, golden
hash browns, egg, homemade sausage gravy

flour tortilla, fresh romaine lettuce, caesar dressing,
grilled chicken, crunchy croutons, parmesan flakes

flour tortoilla, fresh assorted greens, homemade chicken
salad, onion, celery, cranberries, grapes

flour tortilla, savory havarti, tomato, carrots,
cucumbers, homemade herb cream cheese

flour tortilla, turkey, honey mustard,
avocado, tomato, crispy bacon, fresh lettuce,
cheddar, havarti, mayo

17

10

9.5

10

9

9.5

8

swirled rye, in-house corned beef, aged swiss, hand-
chopped apple slaw, sauerkraut, thousand island dressing 

oven-baked croissant, fresh assorted greens,
homemade chicken salad, onion, celery, grapes

assorted fresh greens, caesar dressing, homemade
croutons, topped with parmesan flakes

assorted fresh greens, cherry tomatoes, sweet potato
cubes, cucumber, in-house lemon basil vinaigrette 

assorted fresh greens, fresh mozzarella, roma
tomatoes, balsamic glaze, garden-picked basil

assorted fresh greens, cherry tomatoes, olives, red
onion, cucumber, feta, fresh mint, lemon greek dressing

assorted fresh greens, blueberries, strawberries,
candied pecans, topped with parmesan flakes, 

assorted fresh greens, roma tomato, shredded
cheese blend, homemade croutons, your
choice of dressing

15

15

7

13

14

13

BAKE & BREW

add chicken + 7

served with an orange or banana 

Red Bull or sugar-free Red Bull mixed with
desert pear juice and strawberry boba

Red Bull or sugar-free Red Bull mixed with
mango juice and strawberry boba 

Red Bull red edition mixed with passion fruit
juice and passion fruit boba 

6.58

8

4

All sandwiches can be made gluten free 

“Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.” 

*20% Gratuity may be added to your check for parties of 8 or more.   
*A 3% convenience fee will be added to all credit card transactions 


